Position

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Part-Time Instruction, Load -
Member

Part-Time Instruction, Load -
Nonmem

Part-Time Instruction, Load -
Member

Part-Time Instruction, Load -
Member

Part-Time Instruction, Load -
Member

Part-Time Instruction, Load -
Nonmem

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time-Couns/Coordinator-
Load-Nonm

Part-Time Instruction, Load -
Nonmem

Other Positions Held

Counselor

Community College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Department

Personal
Growth/Counseling

Personal
Growth/Counseling

Personal
Growth/Counseling

Personal
Growth/Counseling

Personal
Growth/Counseling

Personal
Growth/Counseling

Personal
Growth/Counseling

Personal
Growth/Counseling

Personal
Growth/Counseling

Personal
Growth/Counseling

Personal
Growth/Counseling

Personal
Growth/Counseling

Total Wages

$107,961

$91,358

$90,137

$39,818

$33,676

$30,858

$28,347

$10,102

$8,878

$5,630

$2,700

$1,253

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,119

$27,046

$15,125

$6,180

$2,502

$4,685

$4,316

$1,289

$710

$909

$24

$0



