Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor	Counselor	Ventura County Community College District	Personal Growth/Counseling	\$107,961	\$17,119
Counselor		Ventura County Community College District	Personal Growth/Counseling	\$91,358	\$27,046
Counselor		Ventura County Community College District	Personal Growth/Counseling	\$90,137	\$15,125
Part-Time Instruction, Load - Member		Ventura County Community College District	Personal Growth/Counseling	\$39,818	\$6,180
Part-Time Instruction, Load - Nonmem		Ventura County Community College District	Personal Growth/Counseling	\$33,676	\$2,502
Part-Time Instruction, Load - Member		Ventura County Community College District	Personal Growth/Counseling	\$30,858	\$4,685
Part-Time Instruction, Load - Member		Ventura County Community College District	Personal Growth/Counseling	\$28,347	\$4,316
Part-Time Instruction, Load - Member		Ventura County Community College District	Personal Growth/Counseling	\$10,102	\$1,289
Part-Time Instruction, Load - Nonmem		Ventura County Community College District	Personal Growth/Counseling	\$8,878	\$710
Part-Time Instructor		Ventura County Community College District	Personal Growth/Counseling	\$5,630	\$909
Part-Time-Couns/Coordinator- Load-Nonm		Ventura County Community College District	Personal Growth/Counseling	\$2,700	\$24
Part-Time Instruction, Load - Nonmem		Ventura County Community College District	Personal Growth/Counseling	\$1,253	\$0